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PRONÓSTICOS
Valparaíso Spor t ing

Reunión Nº 73
Lunes 23 de Diciembre de 2019

1 ORATA 6 MONDE NISTEL 6 MONDE NISTEL 1 ORATA
9 MADAME GIGI 1 ORATA 10 ROSY FLAMINGO 10 ROSY FLAMINGO
1 RENHATA 9 DE VISITA 9 DE VISITA 5 CAMBIO DE LUNA
2 ENTREGA ESPECIAL 5 CAMBIO DE LUNA 5 CAMBIO DE LUNA 14 CALA ROSSA
4 CIUDAD BELLA 5 EL POMPOSO 5 EL POMPOSO 4 CIUDAD BELLA
3 LIN.QUINCEAÑERA 4 CIUDAD BELLA 6 BOMB 6 BOMB
4 PRESUMIDA NISTEL 7 ERVITI 7 ERVITI 11 L`ATLANTIQUE
7 ERVITI 11 L`ATLANTIQUE 11 L`ATLANTIQUE 4 PRESUMIDA NISTEL
3 ROMAN WAR 3 ROMAN WAR 3 ROMAN WAR 8 EL LOBINDAN
8 EL LOBINDAN 8 EL LOBINDAN 8 EL LOBINDAN 6 E. ENAMORADO
5 EL ROQUE 5 EL ROQUE 5 EL ROQUE 7 ZOONDERCAK
6 EL IMPARABLE 7 ZOONDERCAK 7 ZOONDERCAK 2 CATAFRACTO
2 STRAVAGANTE 8 EL GRAN CAÑON 8 EL GRAN CAÑON 9 EMPIRE OF GOOD
5 LAMBERT 9 EMPIRE OF GOOD 9 EMPIRE OF GOOD 5 LAMBERT
7 KEMET 9 RAMAZZOTTI 9 RAMAZZOTTI 7 KEMET
9 RAMAZZOTTI 2 SOUND COURT 2 SOUND COURT 9 RAMAZZOTTI
5 SOUTHERN RATE 8 N. BERRINCHERO 8 N. BERRINCHERO 5 SOUTHERN RATE
9 HERRICK 5 SOUTHERN RATE 5 SOUTHERN RATE 9 HERRICK
2 CHAMBERS 14 FIESTA PATRIA 14 FIESTA PATRIA 7 ANDRIU
9 MUJER DEL CESAR 7 ANDRIU 7 ANDRIU 13 FLASH OF GOLD
6 OCEAN SYRA 7 ASCOT HOME 7 ASCOT HOME 2 LADY VIÑA
8 LEMUNAO 2 LADY VIÑA 2 LADY VIÑA 6 OCEAN SYRA
3 UN MOMENTO 5 WAISTCOAT 5 WAISTCOAT 2 T. OF FORTUNE
4 RIN. ESCONDIDO 2 T. OF FORTUNE 2 T. OF FORTUNE 7 APPOLONIA
9 GET YOU 11 FRAILE PINTADO 11 FRAILE PINTADO 9 GET YOU
12 REMENDONA 9 GET YOU 9 GET YOU 1 MI C. LO SABE
9 FRUTA PROHIBIDA 8 MALUMA 8 MALUMA 9 FRUTA PROHIBIDA
10 SOOLAIMON 9 FRUTA PROHIBIDA 4 MI PEQUEÑA CATA 4 MI PEQUEÑA CATA
1 ES ASOMBROSO 1 ES ASOMBROSO 1 ES ASOMBROSO 5 BATESHBA
9 BIT MORE HUMOR 5 BATESHBA 5 BATESHBA 9 BIT MORE HUMOR
9 ASHLEY WILKES 14 BEST COMPANY 14 BEST COMPANY 5 ASCOT KING
11 COMPARTIDO 5 ASCOT KING 5 ASCOT KING 3 SEABOARD
6 LEAFPAD 5 GRAND LADY 5 GRAND LADY 8 GRAN RIPETTI
11 IL CAMARONE 8 GRAN RIPETTI 8 GRAN RIPETTI 13 ESTA CONTENTA
5 MASTER EASTER 7 SISAK 7 SISAK 5 MASTER EASTER
2 GIGANTE DEL PASO 5 MASTER EASTER 5 MASTER EASTER 13 T. QUE PENSARLO
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10 ROSY FLAMINGO 1 ORATA 6 MONDE NISTEL 1 ORATA
6 MONDE NISTEL 9 MADAME GIGI 10 ROSY FLAMINGO 9 MADAME GIGI
2 ENTREGA ESPECIAL 1 RENHATA 2 ENTREGA ESPECIAL 9 DE VISITA
5 CAMBIO DE LUNA 2 ENTREGA ESPECIAL 14 CALA ROSSA 2 ENTREGA ESPECIAL
4 CIUDAD BELLA 4 CIUDAD BELLA 5 EL POMPOSO 5 EL POMPOSO
5 EL POMPOSO 3 LIN.QUINCEAÑERA 4 CIUDAD BELLA 6 BOMB
4 PRESUMIDA NISTEL 4 PRESUMIDA NISTEL 7 ERVITI 7 ERVITI
7 ERVITI 7 ERVITI 4 PRESUMIDA NISTEL 6 PICHITA
8 EL LOBINDAN 3 ROMAN WAR 3 ROMAN WAR 6 E. ENAMORADO
3 ROMAN WAR 8 EL LOBINDAN 8 EL LOBINDAN 8 EL LOBINDAN
5 EL ROQUE 5 EL ROQUE 2 CATAFRACTO 2 CATAFRACTO
2 CATAFRACTO 6 EL IMPARABLE 7 ZOONDERCAK 5 EL ROQUE
5 LAMBERT 2 STRAVAGANTE 9 EMPIRE OF GOOD 8 EL GRAN CAÑON
8 EL GRAN CAÑON 5 LAMBERT 5 LAMBERT 11 QUERIDAS AMIGAS
9 RAMAZZOTTI 7 KEMET 7 KEMET 9 RAMAZZOTTI
2 SOUND COURT 9 RAMAZZOTTI 9 RAMAZZOTTI 7 KEMET
9 HERRICK 5 SOUTHERN RATE 8 N. BERRINCHERO 5 SOUTHERN RATE
8 N. BERRINCHERO 9 HERRICK 9 HERRICK 8 N. BERRINCHERO
13 FLASH OF GOLD 2 CHAMBERS 7 ANDRIU 13 FLASH OF GOLD
7 ANDRIU 9 MUJER DEL CESAR 13 FLASH OF GOLD 7 ANDRIU
2 LADY VIÑA 6 OCEAN SYRA 2 LADY VIÑA 1 SPECIAL SOLDIER
7 ASCOT HOME 8 LEMUNAO 8 LEMUNAO 2 LADY VIÑA
5 WAISTCOAT 3 UN MOMENTO 4 RIN. ESCONDIDO 7 APPOLONIA
7 APPOLONIA 4 RIN. ESCONDIDO 5 WAISTCOAT 5 WAISTCOAT

11 FRAILE PINTADO 9 GET YOU 9 GET YOU 3 MI PIRATA
9 GET YOU 12 REMENDONA 3 MI PIRATA 8 GUAMINI
8 MALUMA 9 FRUTA PROHIBIDA 12 CHIGUALOCO 8 MALUMA
9 FRUTA PROHIBIDA 10 SOOLAIMON 8 MALUMA 12 CHIGUALOCO
5 BATESHBA 1 ES ASOMBROSO 6 GRAN TORERO 2 MATIUS
6 GRAN TORERO 9 BIT MORE HUMOR 5 BATESHBA 6 GRAN TORERO
3 SEABOARD 9 ASHLEY WILKES 5 ASCOT KING 5 ASCOT KING
14 BEST COMPANY 11 COMPARTIDO 3 SEABOARD 3 SEABOARD
8 GRAN RIPETTI 6 LEAFPAD 13 ESTA CONTENTA 11 IL CAMARONE
5 GRAND LADY 11 IL CAMARONE 8 GRAN RIPETTI 5 GRAND LADY
7 SISAK 5 MASTER EASTER 2 GIGANTE DEL PASO 7 SISAK
5 MASTER EASTER 2 GIGANTE DEL PASO 7 SISAK 14 LUCKY IRISH
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